Class

1M - Std road-reg NA & NB

2M - Std road-reg NC & NB SE

3M - Std road-reg ND
4M - NA & NB Clubman
5M - Modified NA, <1600, max 85kW

6M - Modified NB, max 90kwW

MX-5 Club of NSW
Winton Raceway - Short Circuit

26th November 2016

Place Car

5
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45
52
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113
50
941
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1 39

1 84

1 56

16
30
4
34
46
60
17
134
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Driver

Mitchell Bennett
Michael DeMaio
Gregory Unger
Phillip Reid

Luke Kovacic
Bryan Shedden
Kim Jacobs

Joe Kovacic
Allan Gibson
Bill Revill

Jason Atkins
Graham Fletcher
Phil Mayo

John Karayannis
Gustavo Elias
Mark Kavanagh
Gerardo Martin
James Millen
Sean Byers

Neil Tribe

Maria Martin

Description

Mazda MX-5 1998
Mazda MX-5 2002
Mazda MX-5 1999
Mazda MX-5 1999

Mazda MX-5 2007
Mazda MX-5 2006
Mazda MX-5 2005
Mazda MX-5 2007

Mazda MX-5 SE 2004

Mazda MX-5 2006

Mazda MX-5 2015

Mazda MX-5 2001

Mazda MX-5 1989

Mazda MX-5 2000
Mazda MX-5 2000
Mazda MX-5 2003
Mazda MX-5 1999
Mazda MX-5 1993
Mazda MX-5 2000
Mazda MX-5 1999
Mazda MX-5 1990

Time

1:
1:
1:

15.075
16.284
18.258

1:24.622

1:
1:
1:
1:

11.396
12.440
15.679
19.132

1:20.144
1:21.205

1:

1

=
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14.368

:14.852

:14.679

:10.180
:11.996
:14.171
:15.190
:15.454
:16.427
:17.701

1:26.214



Class

7M - NC & ND, limited mods, max 110kwW

8M - Modified turbo

9M - Non Road Reg &/or Turbo

10M - Turbo Rcar & MX5 on Slicks

11M - Non MX-5

Place Car

1 54
2 44

181
1
36

WN =

76
59
171
72
87
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=

51
151

N

111
28
12
10
15
128
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Driver

Andrew Digney
Paul Byers

Phillip Donnelley
Barry Luttrell
Jamie Collins

Ralph Thompson
Tristan Rappo
lan Combes
Kevin Addison
Gaynor Lawler

Curran Brennan
Stephen Brennan

Peter Barnwell
Malcolm Fotheringham
Keith Bridgement
Richard Carey

Alan Barclay

Karen Fotheringham

Description

Mazda MX-5 2016
Mazda MX-5 2009

Mazda MX-5 SE 2004
Mazda MX-5 1991
Mazda MX-5 SP 2002

Mazda MX-5 2006
Mazda MX-5 1998
Mazda MX-5 1999
Mazda MX-5 2000
Mazda MX-5 1998

Mazda MX-5 1991
Mazda MX-5 1991

Mitsubishi EVO6 1990
Subaru BRZ ECO 2013
Subaru STi 2008

BMW 135i 2008
Honda Integra S 2005
Subaru BRZ 2013

Time

1:14.954
1:18.659

1:13.868
1:15.887
1:21.243

1:07.865
1:09.806
1:11.792
1:15.806
1:16.385

1:07.974
1:10.373

1:08.477
1:13.489
1:14.236
1:16.000
1:17.894
1:18.708



